
WASHINGTON | $4,290,000WASHINGTON | $4,290,000
Secluded Estate | Extraordinary Sunrise to Sunset Views Secluded Estate | Extraordinary Sunrise to Sunset Views 
Open Floor Plan | Gourmet Kitchen | Windows GaloreOpen Floor Plan | Gourmet Kitchen | Windows Galore
Grass Helipad & Airstrip | Hangar | Spring Fed PondsGrass Helipad & Airstrip | Hangar | Spring Fed Ponds

Stacey Matthews | 203.671.9067Stacey Matthews | 203.671.9067

LITCHFIELD | $1,395,000LITCHFIELD | $1,395,000
Renovated Antique Litchfield HomeRenovated Antique Litchfield Home
Chef’s Kitchen | Beams | Exposed BrickChef’s Kitchen | Beams | Exposed Brick
Open Floor Plan | Approved Pool SiteOpen Floor Plan | Approved Pool Site

Jessica Travelstead | 860.459.5592Jessica Travelstead | 860.459.5592

NORTHVILLE | $885,000NORTHVILLE | $885,000
Chic Country Colonial | 5.65 +/- AcresChic Country Colonial | 5.65 +/- Acres
Vaulted Great Room | Garden RoomVaulted Great Room | Garden Room
Sprawling Lawn | Screened PorchSprawling Lawn | Screened Porch

Rebecca Doh | 860.601.4406Rebecca Doh | 860.601.4406

LITCHFIELD | $568,000LITCHFIELD | $568,000
Fully renovated antique charmerFully renovated antique charmer
Highly  desirable in-town locationHighly  desirable in-town location
Walk to the Green | Turnkey!Walk to the Green | Turnkey!

Jessica Travelstead | 860.459.5592Jessica Travelstead | 860.459.5592

William Raveis Lifestyles Realty | 860.868.0511
4 Green Hill Road | PO Box 527 | Washington Depot, CT 06794

Each office is independently owned and operated.

www.raveislifestyles.com


